CLASS
12A
12A
12B
12B
12B
12C
12C
12D
12D
12E
12E
12F
12G
12H
121
12]
12K
12K
12K
12K
12K
12L
12L
12L
12M
12M
12M
12M

ROLL NO
01-22
23-44
01-22
23-44
45-48
01-22
23-27
01-22
23-43
01-21
22-41
01-38
01-40
01-38
01-43
01-40
01-15
16-30
31-45
46-60
61-69
01-06
07-21
22-32
01-04
05-19
20-34
35-46

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA
[ SEATING PLAN ]
PRE BOARD EXAM
10:00 - 1:30
ROOM NO
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Auditorium Hall (4th floor)
Activity room 1
Activity room 2
Hall E 1(Ground Floor)
Hall W 1(Ground Floor)
Hall W 2(First Floor)
Gallery 2nd floor
Gallery 3rd floor
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall
Tapovan Hall

ROW
ROW 1
ROW 3
ROW 2
ROW 4
ROW 6
ROW 5
ROW 7
ROW 8
ROW 10

ROW 1
ROW 3
ROW 5
ROW 7
ROW 9
ROW 9
ROW 2
ROW 4
ROW 4
ROW 6
ROW 8
ROW 10

(AKJHA)
PRINCIPAL



